
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code
29-10-2024 Tuesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS ----- ----
04-11-2024 Monday U19ES Environmental Studies U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II
04-11-2024 Monday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----
05-11-2024 Tuesday U19SCC2 Office Management U19SCC1 Introduction to Marketing 
05-11-2024 Tuesday U22CCSBE2 Office Management U22CCSBE1 Introduction to Marketing 
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ICNME2 INTRODUCTION TO ICT U22CSNME1 BASIC CONCEPTS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT U22ENNME1 PRESENTATION SKILLS
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 U22BBNME1 INTRODUCTION TO CAPITAL MARKET
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL U22TLNME1.1 PECHUKKALAI
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH U22ENNME1 PRESENTATION SKILLS
07-11-2024 Thursday U19CC7 Corporate Accounting U19CC6 Cost Accounting
07-11-2024 Thursday U22CC7 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING U22CC6 COST ACCOUNTING
08-11-2024 Friday U19CC4 Financial Accounting-II U19CC3 Business Statistics 
08-11-2024 Friday U22CC4 Financial Accounting-II U22CC3 Business Statistics 
09-11-2024 Saturday U19CC8 WEB DESIGNING U19CC12 Management Accounting
09-11-2024 Saturday U22CC8 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE ---- ----
11-11-2024 Monday U19CC5 Business Communication U19CC13TP Computerized Accounting
11-11-2024 Monday U22CC5 Business Communication --- --
12-11-2024 Tuesday U19CC9E Human Resource Management U19CC14 Income Tax Law and Practice
12-11-2024 Tuesday U22CC9ETP WEB DESIGNING ---- ----
13-11-2024 Wednesday U19CC1 Business Organisation and Management U19CC15 Auditing
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22CC1 Business Organisation and Management --- ---

14-11-2024 Thursday U19CC10E E- Commerce U19CC16E Management Information System (MIS)
14-11-2024 Thursday U22CC10E E-COMMERCE
15-11-2024 Friday U19CC2 Financial Accounting - I U19ACC2TP Internet and Designing Tools
15-11-2024 Friday U22CC2TP Financial Accounting-I U22ACC2TP Internet and Designing Tools
16-11-2024 Saturday U19CC11 Financial Management U19ACC3TP Programming in C 
16-11-2024 Saturday U22CC11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT U22ACC3TP Programming in C 
18-11-2024 Monday U19ACC1TP PC Package U19ACC5 Commercial Law 
18-11-2024 Monday U22ACC1TP PC- Package U22ACC5 COMMERCIAL LAW
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19-11-2024 Tuesday U19ACC4TP Programming in C++ U19ACC6TP DataBase Management System
19-11-2024 Tuesday U22ACC4TP Programming in C++ U22ACC6TP DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
20-11-2024 Wednesday U19GS Gender Studies U19VE Value Education
20-11-2024 Wednesday ----- ---- U22VE VALUE EDUCATION
21-11-2024 Thursday U19SCC3 RETAIL MANAGEMENT ----- ----
21-11-2024 Thursday U22CCSBE3 RETAIL MANAGEMENT ----- ----


